

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2021/22 ACADEMICYEAR

Donna J Beck, Principal

Application Fee: \$100 fee is non-refundable.

TUITION		Education Fee	
Taste of Preschool	\$ 7,500	\$850	Education Fee is non-refundable.
Half-Day Preschool	\$ 8,500	\$1,150	
Full-Day Preschool	\$10,500	\$1,150	
Pre-K / Kindergarten	\$7,500	\$1,150	
Grades 1-4	\$7,500	\$1,150	

FAMILY DISCOUNT

There is a 10% sibling discount. The discount will be applied to siblings with the lower tuition rate. Additionally, siblings receive the benefit of a reduced ed fee. After the first child pays \$1,150, others will be charged only \$850.

EDUCATION FEE INCLUDES: yearbook and the use of a Chromebook or iPad. It also offsets the cost of textbooks, curricular materials, general school supplies, student insurance, technology fees and expenses, capital improvement, and other necessary education-related expenses. The Ed Fee is required for all students and cannot be prorated.

OPTIONAL FEE-BASED PROGRAMS

- Extended Care (\$10/hour per child)
- Milk (\$65/year)
- Musical Instrument Lessons (\$250/semester)
- Afterschool Enrichment Programs (varies by program)

POTENTIAL OPTIONAL EXPENSES: Scholastic Book Orders | Class Photos | Field Trips

There is an expectation that families will contribute to and participate in school fundraisers.

All prices and fees are subject to change. Financial Aid is available.

SAINT LUKE ACADEMY

1500 West Belmont Ave | Chicago 60657 www.stlukechicago.org | principal@stlukechicago.org phone: 773-472-3837 | fax: 773-929-3910

v.3, 02/08/2021